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Chemical

Analysis

Wt %

Al,O3

TiO,

Fe,O4

P05

>83 %

<15%

<15%

<3%

Physical

Properties

R.U.L.T g5

CCS

Apparent Porosity

Thermal Shock resistance at 1000°C in cold water

Bulk Density

> 1500°C
> 700 kg/cm®
<15%
> 50

> 2.7 grlem®
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